Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

University is closed, Wk 21

Fri

University is closed, Wk 21

Sat

University is closed, Wk 21

Su

28/12/2025 | 27/12/2025 | 26/12/2025 | 25/12/2025 | 24/12/2025 | 23/12/2025 | 22/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21
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Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

University is closed, Wk 22

Tu

30/12/2025 | 29/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 22

We

31/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 22

Th

University is closed, Wk 22

Fri

Sat

Su

04/01/2026 | 03/01/2026 | 02/01/2026 | 01/01/2026

Page 2, published 03/09/2025 04:21:27 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 23, wk starting 05/01/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM | 08:00PM

Online
Session, 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 23

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course)

& - 0CC420

© O (Occupation

2 g for Health and

o Wellbeing)

=5 Staff: Beeby,

< Nicky; Evans,

Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 24, wk starting 12/01/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM 08:00PM

Monday
12/01/2026

Asynchronous
Independent
Study
(engagement
monitored), 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 24

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course);
0OCC420

(Occupation
for Health and

Wellbeing)
Staff: Beeby,
Nicky; Evans,
Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

18/01/2026 | 17/01/2026 | 16/01/2026 | 15/01/2026 | 14/01/2026 | 13/01/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 25, wk starting 19/01/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM | 08:00PM

Online
Session, 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 25

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course)

& - 0CC420

® O (Occupation

2 g for Health and

o Wellbeing)

= Staff: Beeby,

= Nicky; Evans,

Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 26, wk starting 26/01/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM 08:00PM

Monday
26/01/2026

Asynchronous
Independent
Study
(engagement
monitored), 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 26

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course);
0OCC420

(Occupation
for Health and

Wellbeing)
Staff: Beeby,
Nicky; Evans,
Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

01/02/2026 | 31/01/2026 | 30/01/2026 | 29/01/2026 | 28/01/2026 | 27/01/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 27, wk starting 02/02/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM | 08:00PM

Online
Session, 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 27

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course)

>§J : OCC420

© O (Occupation

°d for Health and

N .
Qo Wellbeing)
=N Staff: Beeby,
< Nicky; Evans,

Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 28, wk starting 09/02/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM 08:00PM

Monday
09/02/2026

Asynchronous
Independent
Study
(engagement
monitored), 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 28

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course);
0OCC420

(Occupation
for Health and

Wellbeing)
Staff: Beeby,
Nicky; Evans,
Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

15/02/2026 | 14/02/2026 | 13/02/2026 | 12/02/2026 | 11/02/2026 | 10/02/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 29, wk starting 16/02/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM | 08:00PM

Online
Session, 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 29

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course)

>§J : OCC420

® O (Occupation

°d for Health and

N .
Qo Wellbeing)
=5 Staff: Beeby,
— Nicky; Evans,

Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 30, wk starting 23/02/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM 08:00PM

Monday
23/02/2026

Asynchronous
Independent
Study
(engagement
monitored), 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 30

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course);
0OCC420

(Occupation
for Health and

Wellbeing)
Staff: Beeby,
Nicky; Evans,
Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

01/03/2026 | 28/02/2026 | 27/02/2026 | 26/02/2026 | 25/02/2026 | 24/02/2026
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 31, wk starting 02/03/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM | 08:00PM

Online
Session, 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 31

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course)

>§J : OCC420

® O (Occupation

°dq for Health and

52) .
N Wellbeing)
=N Staff: Beeby,
o Nicky; Evans,

Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 32, wk starting 09/03/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM | 08:00PM

Online
Tutorials, 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 32

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course)

& - 0CC420

® O (Occupation

°dq for Health and

52) .
N Wellbeing)
=S Staff: Beeby,
< Nicky; Evans,

Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 33, wk starting 16/03/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM | 08:00PM

Online
Tutorials, 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 33

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course)

>§J : OCC420

® O (Occupation

°dq for Health and

52) .
N Wellbeing)
=3 Staff: Beeby,
= Nicky; Evans,

Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 34, wk starting 23/03/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM | 08:00PM

Self-Directed
Study, 07:
00PM-08:
15PM, Wk 34

Modules:
IShort Course
(Short Course)

& - 0CC420

© O (Occupation

°dq for Health and

150) .
N Wellbeing)
=5 Staff: Beeby,
o Nicky; Evans,

Suzannah;
Mutch, Lee;
Owen-Booth,
Bethan;
Wilkinson-
Thomas,
Rebecca
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Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

o §

=

S §

=

o §

= :

c §

=g

= = |[Bank Holiday

H- 5 ||University is closed, Wk 35
(cD*G % University is closed, Wk 35
Uj) % University is closed, Wk 35
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Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

o - ||Bank Holiday

= ¢ ||University is closed, Wk 36
= % University is closed, Wk 36
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Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM | 09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk

40

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

10/05/2026 | 09/05/2026 | 08/05/2026 | 07/05/2026 | 06/05/2026 | 05/05/2026 | 04/05/2026
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Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

University is closed, Wk

y

43

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

31/05/2026 | 30/05/2026 | 29/05/2026 | 28/05/2026 | 27/05/2026 | 26/05/2026 | 25/05/2026
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Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

University is closed, Wk

y

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

06/09/2026 | 05/09/2026 | 04/09/2026 | 03/09/2026 | 02/09/2026 | 01/09/2026 | 31/08/2026
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