Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo 22/12/2025													
Tu 23/12/2025													
We 24/12/2025													
Th	University is	s closed, Wk	21		'	'							
Fri 26/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	21										
						1		ļ					
Sat 27/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	21										
Su	University is	s closed, Wk	21										
28/1													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo 29/12/2025	University i	s closed, Wk	22										
Tu 30/12/2025 29	University i	s closed, Wk	22										
	University i	s closed, Wk	22										
We 31/12/2025	Oniversity												
Th	University i	s closed, Wk	22	I	1	I		l	I	I	I	1	1
Fri 02/01/2026													
Sat 03/01/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 23, wk starting 05/01/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 05/01/2026												Online Session, 07 00PM-08: 15PM, Wk Modules: !Short Cour (Short Cour) ; OCC420 (Occupation for Health a Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby Nicky; Evar Suzannah; Mutch, Lee Owen-Boot Bethan; Wilkinson- Thomas, Rebecca	23 rse rse) n n n n h, ns, h,
Tu 06/01/2026													
We 07/01/2026													
Th													
Fri 09/01/2026													
Sat 10/01/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 24, wk starting 12/01/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 12/01/2026												Asynchronou Independent Study (engagemen monitored), (00PM-08: 15PM, Wk 2: 15PM, Wk 3: 15P	t)7: 4 se e);
Tu													
We 14/01/2026													
Th													
Fri 16/01/2026													
Sat													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 25, wk starting 19/01/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 19/01/2026												Online Session, 07 00PM-08: 15PM, Wk Modules: !Short Cour (Short Cour) ; OCC420 (Occupation for Health a Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby Nicky; Evar Suzannah; Mutch, Lee Owen-Boot Bethan; Wilkinson- Thomas, Rebecca	25 rse rse) n n n n n h, ns, h,
Tu 20/01/2026													
We 21/01/2026													
Th													
Fri 23/01/2026													
Sat 24/01/2026													
Su 25/01/2026													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 26, wk starting 26/01/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 26/01/2026												Asynchronou Independent Study (engagement monitored), (00PM-08: 15PM, Wk 2 Modules: IShort Cours (Short Cours OCC420 (Occupation for Health and Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby, Nicky; Evans Suzannah; Mutch, Lee; Owen-Booth, Bethan; Wilkinson-Thomas, Rebecca	t 07: 6 se e); d
Tu 27/01/2026													
We 28/01/2026													
Th 29/01/2026													
Fri 30/01/2026													
Sat 31/01/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 27, wk starting 02/02/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 02/02/2026												Online Session, 07 00PM-08: 15PM, Wk Modules: !Short Cour (Short Cour ; OCC420 (Occupation for Health a Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby Nicky; Evan Suzannah; Mutch, Lee; Owen-Bootl Bethan; Wilkinson- Thomas, Rebecca	27 rse rse) nd /, ss,
Tu 03/02/2026													
We													
Th 05/02/2026													
Fri 06/02/2026													
Sat 07/02/2026													
Su 08/02/2026													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 28, wk starting 09/02/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 09/02/2026												Asynchronou Independent Study (engagemen monitored), (00PM-08: 15PM, Wk 2 Modules: !Short Cours OCC420 (Occupation for Health ar Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby, Nicky; Evans Suzannah; Mutch, Lee; Owen-Booth Bethan; Wilkinson-Thomas, Rebecca	at D7: 8 se se);
Tu													
We 11/02/2026													
Th													
Fri 13/02/2026													
Sat 14/02/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 29, wk starting 16/02/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 16/02/2026												Online Session, 07 00PM-08: 15PM, Wk Modules: !Short Cour (Short Cour) ; OCC420 (Occupation for Health a Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby Nicky; Evar Suzannah; Mutch, Lee Owen-Boot Bethan; Wilkinson- Thomas, Rebecca	29 rse rse) n n n n h, ns, h,
Tu													
We 18/02/2026													
Th													
Fri 20/02/2026													
Sat 21/02/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 30, wk starting 23/02/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 23/02/2026												Asynchronou Independent Study (engagement monitored), (00PM-08: 15PM, Wk 3 Modules: !Short Cours (Short Cours OCC420 (Occupation for Health an Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby, Nicky; Evans Suzannah; Mutch, Lee; Owen-Booth, Bethan; Wilkinson-Thomas, Rebecca	ot 07: 0 se se);
Tu 24/02/2026													
We 25/02/2026													
Th 26/02/2026													
Fri 27/02/2026													
Sat 28/02/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 31, wk starting 02/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 02/03/2026												Online Session, 07 00PM-08: 15PM, Wk Modules: !Short Cour (Short Cour) ; OCC420 (Occupation for Health a Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby Nicky; Evar Suzannah; Mutch, Lee Owen-Boot Bethan; Wilkinson- Thomas, Rebecca	31 rse rse) n ind // is,
Tu													
We 04/03/2026													
Th													
Fri 06/03/2026													
Sat 07/03/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 32, wk starting 09/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 09/03/2026												Online Tutorials, 0 00PM-08: 15PM, Wk Modules: !Short Cou (Short Cou; OCC420 (Occupatio for Health a Wellbeing) Staff: Beeb; Nicky; Evar Suzannah; Mutch, Lee Owen-Boot Bethan; Wilkinson- Thomas, Rebecca	32 rse rse) nud //, ns, i,
Tu													
We 11/03/2026													
Th													
Fri 13/03/2026													
Sat 14/03/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 33, wk starting 16/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 16/03/2026												Online Tutorials, 0 00PM-08: 15PM, Wk Modules: !Short Cour (Short Cour) ; OCC420 (Occupation for Health a Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby Nicky; Evar Suzannah; Mutch, Lee Owen-Boot Bethan; Wilkinson- Thomas, Rebecca	33 rse rse) nud //, ns, h,
Tu													
We 18/03/2026													
Th													
Fri 20/03/2026													
Sat 21/03/2026													
Su 22/03/2026													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 34, wk starting 23/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 23/03/2026												Self-Directer Study, 07: 00PM-08: 15PM, Wk Modules: !Short Cour (Short Cour ; OCC420 (Occupation for Health a Wellbeing) Staff: Beeby Nicky; Evan Suzannah; Mutch, Lee; Owen-Bootl Bethan; Wilkinson- Thomas, Rebecca	34 rse rse) nd //, ss,
Tu 24/03/2026													
We 25/03/2026													
Th 26/03/2026													
Fri 27/03/2026													
Sat 28/03/2026													
Su 29/03/2026													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo													
Tu 31/03/2026													
We													
Th													
Fri 03/04/2026	Bank Holida University is	y s closed, Wk	35		1					1	1		
Sat 04/04/2026	University is	s closed, Wk	35										
Su (05/04/2026 04/	University is	s closed, Wk	35	1				1	1				

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo 06/04/2026	Bank Holiday University is closed, Wk 36												
Tu	University is closed, Wk 36												
We 08/04/2026 07													
Th													
Fri 10/04/2026													
Sat 11/04/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo	Bank Holiday University is closed, Wk 40												
Tu 05/05/2026													
We 06/05/2026													
Th													
Fri 08/05/2026													
Sat 09/05/2026													
Su													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo 25/05/2026	Bank Holiday University is closed, Wk 43												
Tu 26/05/2026													
We 27/05/2026													
Th 28/05/2026													
Fri 29/05/2026													
Sat 30/05/2026													
Su 31/05/2026													

Wrexham University Academic Timetables Group timetable - Occupation for Health and Wellbeing - Jan 26 Cohort (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo 31/08/2026	Bank Holida University is	ly s closed, Wk	5		1	1	1		1	1	1		
Tu 01/09/2026													
We 02/09/2026													
Th 03/09/2026													
Fri 04/09/2026													
Sat 05/09/2026													
Su 06/09/2026													